
 S  EQUENCE  OF  S  UGGESTED  C  OURSES  BY  Y  EAR 
 You may choose up to two courses per semester. 

 We recommend choosing from the following courses based on your grade and semester. 

 Summer 
 Rising Junior Year 

 Fall 
 Junior Year 

 Spring 
 Junior Year 

 HIS 101 Western Civilization I 

 SAI 214 History of Christian 
 Iconography 

 SCM 220 Chemistry* 

 PAS 161 Catechism of the Catholic 
 Church I 

 HUM 104 Humanities in the Early 
 Christian Church & Medieval World 

 ENG 115 Writing & Composition 

 HUM 103 Humanities in the Ancient 
 World 

 LAT 201 Latin I 

 DTH 101 Fundamental Theology 

 ENG 181 Research & Writing 

 HUM 125 History of Sacred Art 

 LAT 202 Latin II 

 SOC 103 Sociology 

 Summer 
 Rising Senior Year 

 Fall 
 Senior Year 

 Spring 
 Senior Year 

 ENG 151 Drama 

 ENG 221 Novels, Short Stories, & 
 Literary Research 

 HIS 201 American History I 

 PAS 162 Catechism of the Catholic 
 Church II 

 ENG 131 Poetry 

 SCM 101 Mathematics among the 
 Liberal Arts 

 SOC 253 Political Science 

 SAS 101 Sacred Scripture 

 HIS 102 Western Civilization II 

 SCM 201 Physics* 

 SOC 275 Economics 

 PSY 200 Psychology 

 * Optional 1-credit virtual lab available 

 F  ULL  L  IST  OF  S  CHEDULED  C  OURSE  O  FFERINGS 
 This is the full list of scheduled course offerings eligible for Take Credit! High School students to enroll. 

 They are all 100-level or 200-level with many great topics covered! 

 Summer  Fall  Spring 
 ENG 131 Poetry 
 ENG 151 Drama 
 ENG 221 Novels, Short Stories, & Literary 
 Research 
 HIS 101 Western Civilization I 
 HIS 201 American History I 
 HUM 104 Humanities in the Early Christian 
 & Medieval World 
 LAT 203 Latin III: Advanced Latin 
 PAS 161 Catechism I 
 PAS 162 Catechism II 
 SAI 214 History of Christian Iconography 
 SCM 101 Mathematics amg. the Liberal Arts 
 SCM 220 Chemistry* 
 SOC 253 Political Science 

 CHH 263 The Catholic Response dur. WWII 
 DTH 101 Fundamental Theology 
 ENG 115 Writing & Composition 
 ENG 131 Poetry 
 ENG 221 Novels, Short Stories, & Literary 
 Research 
 HIS 101 Western Civilization I 
 HIS 201 American History 
 HUM 103 Humanities in the Ancient World 
 HUM 115 The History of Western Art 
 HUM 220 A Joyful Noise: Psalms, Hymns, 
 and Spiritual Songs 
 HUM 230 The Church Music 
 LAT 201 Latin I 
 PAS 161 Catechism I 
 PAS 162 Catechism II 
 PHS 121 Logic 
 SAI 213 Theology of the Icon 
 SAI 222 Christian Arts through the Ages 
 SAS 101 Sacred Scripture 
 SCM 101 Mathematics amg. the Liberal Arts 
 SCM 171 Biology 
 SOC 253 Political Science 

 ENG 151 Drama 
 ENG 181 Research and Writing 
 HIS 102 Western Civilization II 
 HIS 202 American History II 
 HUM 125 History of Sacred Art 
 LAT 202 Latin II 
 PAS 161 Catechism I 
 PAS 162 Catechism II 
 PHS 121 Logic 
 PSY 200 Psychology 
 SAI 171 Sacred Art, Research & 
 Documentation 
 SAS 101 Sacred Scripture 
 SCM 201 Physics* 
 SOC 103 Sociology 
 SOC 275 Economics 


